
v Date

No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 35 58 38 3 0 3 0 15 1 5 0

2 17 33 20 1 1 3 0 20 0 2 0

3 4 9 7 0 0 3 0 14 0 0 0

4 14 12 18 0 1 3 0 15 1 0 0

5 6 3 7 1 0 3 0 20 1 1 0

6

7

8

9

10

11

76 90 0

B LB W NB 0 Pen 0
15 0 84 3 8 0

for 3 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

43 56 75 PP3 overs

7 11 14
Notes

2 3 4

43 13 19

*Captain

Arun Gokoel

Vishual Singh

G. Leferve

1 - 6 score in PP1 40 / 0

score in PP2

0 0 8

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Venue Snellenpark

Innings of Brazil

Greigor Caisley

Matthew Featherstone *

S. RamJohn

V. Singh

Rudy Hartmann

Extras

84

Match Result of match

Man of Match

TOTALS

Ravindra Chanchlani

Guilherme Lefevre +

How Out

Deodat Randolph

Rubab Islam

Total

Alexandre Miziara

Viren Narula

Henrique Dolabella

Daniel Lefevre

taken by

Brazil 09-Apr-11

score in PP3

automatic

Bowling

Shazam RamJohn

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

Troy Dudnath

Cartlon Baker

Suriname won by 7 wickets

Troy Dudnath (Suriname)

taken by

Match Summary Scorecard

ICC Americas Division 2 - Suriname, 2011

+W-KeeperM. Featherstone

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Bowled

T. Dudnath

Did Not Bat

Batsman Total

Partnership

Won by Suriname who

elected to field

Bowler

Toss

Name

Not Out

wickets 15

Name

Suriname

Stumped

Caught - S. RamJohn

Not Out

Did Not Bat

Batsman no.



No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 34 44 28 4 0 3 0 19 0 0 0

2 2 8 4 0 0 2 0 14 1 1 0

3 17 27 20 3 0 3 0 13 2 2 0

4 16 18 15 1 0 3 0 22 0 2 0

5 11 9 13 0 0 1.2 0 13 0 2 0

6 1 0 6 0 0 0

7

8

9

10

11

80 80 3

B LB W NB 0 Pen 0
13.2 0 90 3 7 0

for 3 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

7 53 64 PP3 overs

2 8 10
Notes

2 3 1

7 46 11 -64 0 0 0 0 0 0

C. Samaroo (Cayman Islands)

Match Referee Name

*Captain

Batsman no.

Umpire Signature

Umpire Signature

Umpire Name

score in PP3

33 / 1

Scorers Name I. Narayan (Suriname)

Vishual Singh

Charles Douglas

Extras

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Innings of

Kemraj Hardat

Cartlon Baker

Vishwar Shawn

Mohindra Boodram

Arun Gokoel

Partnership

Umpire Name

automatic

Stephano Lutchminarine

Total 90

Daniel Lefevre

1 - 5

Batsman Total

Anthony Seeraj +

+W-Keeper

Deodat Randolph

score in PP1

score in PP2

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

taken by

Rubabul Islam

Greigor Caisley

BowlingSuriname

Scorers Name

taken by

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Scorers Signature

Rain Interuption. Match was reduced to 15 overs per side. D/L target 90.

3

wickets

7

Shazam RamJohn

Scorers Signature

13.2

TOTALS

H. Smythe ( USA)

R. Hartmann

A. Seeraj

Did Not Bat

T. Dudnath

Name

Ravindra Chanchlani

Rudyard Hartmann

Not Out

Bowler

R. Islam

Did Not Bat

LBW R. Islam

Did Not Bat

Not Out

Did Not Bat

0

Caught - M. Featherstone

LBW

How OutName

Troy Dudnath *


